PROGRESSIONS 2024

RACE DAY
1 SunAM
2 Sun AM
3 Sun AM
4  Sun AM
5 Sun AM
6 SunAM
7  Sun AM
8 Sun AM
9  Sun AM
10 Sun AM
11  Sun AM
12 Sun AM
13  Sun AM
14 Sun AM
15 Sun AM
16 Sun AM
17  Sun AM
18 Sun AM
19 SunPM
20 SunPM
21  SunPM
22 Sun PM
23  SunPM
24 Sun PM
25 SunPM
26  SunPM
27 Sun PM
28 SunPM
29 SunPM
30 SunPM
31 SunPM
32 SunPM
33 SunPM
34 SunPM
35 SunPM
36 SunPM

TIME
07:00
07:04
07:08
07:12
07:16
07:20
07:30
07:35
07:40
07:45
07:50
07:55
08:00
08:10
08:16
08:22
08:28
08:34
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:18
11:23
11:28
11:33
11:43
11:49
11:55
12:05
12:09
12:13
12:23
12:28
12:33
12:43
12:49

CATEGORY CLASS
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
Men Senior
CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

LYNGBY KANOKLUB

DISTANCE
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 1000
K1 1000
K1 1000
K1 1000
K1 1000
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 1000
K1 1000
K1 1000
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 1000
K1 1000

Created on 15.09.2025 11:34:25 | Page 1 of 2

07.12.2024 - 08.12.2024

HEAT
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Heat 6
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Heat 6
Heat 7
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Semifinal 1
Semifinal 2
Semifinal 3
Semifinal 1
Semifinal 2
Semifinal 3
Semifinal 4
Semifinal 1
Semifinal 2
Semifinal 3
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final

Generated by RaceManager



PROGRESSIONS 2024 LYNGBY KANOKLUB
07.12.2024 - 08.12.2024

RACE DAY TIME CATEGORY CLASS DISTANCE HEAT
37 SunPM 12:55 Men Senior K1 1000 A Final
38 SunPM 13:05 Men Senior K1 5000 Final

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025 Created on 15.09.2025 11:34:25 | Page 2 of 2 Generated by RaceManager



