

RACE	DAY	TIME	CATEGORY	CLASS	DISTANCE	HEAT
1	Sun AM	07:00	Men	Senior	K1 200	Heat 1
2	Sun AM	07:04	Men	Senior	K1 200	Heat 2
3	Sun AM	07:08	Men	Senior	K1 200	Heat 3
4	Sun AM	07:12	Men	Senior	K1 200	Heat 4
5	Sun AM	07:16	Men	Senior	K1 200	Heat 5
6	Sun AM	07:20	Men	Senior	K1 200	Heat 6
7	Sun AM	07:30	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 1
8	Sun AM	07:35	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 2
9	Sun AM	07:40	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 3
10	Sun AM	07:45	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 4
11	Sun AM	07:50	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 5
12	Sun AM	07:55	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 6
13	Sun AM	08:00	Men	Senior	K1 500	Heat 7
14	Sun AM	08:10	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 1
15	Sun AM	08:16	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 2
16	Sun AM	08:22	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 3
17	Sun AM	08:28	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 4
18	Sun AM	08:34	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 5
19	Sun PM	11:00	Men	Senior	K1 200	Semifinal 1
20	Sun PM	11:04	Men	Senior	K1 200	Semifinal 2
21	Sun PM	11:08	Men	Senior	K1 200	Semifinal 3
22	Sun PM	11:18	Men	Senior	K1 500	Semifinal 1
23	Sun PM	11:23	Men	Senior	K1 500	Semifinal 2
24	Sun PM	11:28	Men	Senior	K1 500	Semifinal 3
25	Sun PM	11:33	Men	Senior	K1 500	Semifinal 4
26	Sun PM	11:43	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Semifinal 1
27	Sun PM	11:49	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Semifinal 2
28	Sun PM	11:55	Men	Senior	K1 1000	Semifinal 3
29	Sun PM	12:05	Men	Senior	K1 200	C Final
30	Sun PM	12:09	Men	Senior	K1 200	B Final
31	Sun PM	12:13	Men	Senior	K1 200	A Final
32	Sun PM	12:23	Men	Senior	K1 500	C Final
33	Sun PM	12:28	Men	Senior	K1 500	B Final
34	Sun PM	12:33	Men	Senior	K1 500	A Final
35	Sun PM	12:43	Men	Senior	K1 1000	C Final
36	Sun PM	12:49	Men	Senior	K1 1000	B Final



RACE	DAY	TIME	CATEGORY	CLASS	DISTANCE	HEAT
37	Sun PM	12:55	Men	Senior	K1 1000	A Final
38	Sun PM	13:05	Men	Senior	K1 5000	Final

